
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

04/30/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,069,806

2nd Payment 1,112,598

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,157,102

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,203,386

5th Payment 1,251,522

1 04/26/14 Sat $26,016,988 $14,192,345 $40,000,000 $23,446,658.85 1.706 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 1,301,583

2 04/30/14 Wed $25,064,367 $27,865,033 $50,000,000 $29,308,323.56 1.706 6.9% 13.6% 7th Payment 1,353,646

3 05/03/14 Sat $26,537,328 $42,341,226 $60,000,000 $35,169,988.28 1.706 7.3% 19.9% 8th Payment 1,407,792

4 05/07/14 Wed $25,608,264 $56,310,611 $70,000,000 $41,031,652.99 1.706 7.0% 25.5% 9th Payment 1,464,103

5 05/10/14 Sat $28,660,314 $71,944,899 $80,000,000 $46,893,317.70 1.706 7.9% 31.4% 10th Payment 1,522,667

6 05/14/14 Wed $28,937,338 $87,730,304 $93,000,000 $54,500,000.00 1.706 7.9% 36.8% 11th Payment 1,583,574

7 05/17/14 Sat $34,730,568 $106,675,934 $113,000,000 $66,200,000.00 1.706 9.4% 42.8% 12th Payment 1,646,917

8 05/21/14 Wed $33,052,228 $123,982,561 $131,000,000 $76,800,000.00 1.706 9.0% 47.9% 13th Payment 1,712,794

9 05/24/14 Sat $39,954,046 $144,414,381 $152,000,000 $89,100,000.00 1.706 10.8% 53.5% 14th Payment 1,781,306

10 05/28/14 Wed $38,869,420 $164,291,542 $171,000,000 $100,200,000.00 1.706 10.5% 58.4% 15th Payment 1,852,558

11 05/31/14 Sat $46,346,693 $187,992,454 $194,000,000 $113,700,000.00 1.706 12.4% 63.6% 16th Payment 1,926,660

12 06/04/14 Wed $48,586,774 $212,838,906 $215,000,000 $126,000,000.00 1.706 12.9% 68.3% 17th Payment 2,003,726

13 06/07/14 Sat $57,511,612 $242,034,737 $247,000,000 $144,800,000.00 1.706 15.1% 73.1% 18th Payment 2,083,876

14 06/11/14 Wed $60,237,883 $270,784,051 $284,000,000 $166,500,000.00 1.706 15.8% 77.3% 19th Payment 2,167,231

15 06/14/14 Sat $84,875,637 $312,800,977 $330,000,000 $193,400,000.00 1.706 21.5% 82.2% 20th Payment 2,253,920

16 06/18/14 Wed $130,053,589 $377,998,600 $400,000,000 $234,500,000.00 1.706 31.0% 87.7% 21st Payment 2,344,077

17 06/21/14 Sat $220,676,655 $483,319,407 $500,000,000 $293,100,000.00 1.706 46.7% 93.5% 22nd Payment 2,437,840

18 06/25/14 Wed $185,326,365 $571,768,827 $0.00 1.706 41.1% 96.1% 23rd Payment 2,535,353

19 06/28/14 Sat $319,981,150 $724,483,997 $0.00 1.706 59.9% 98.5% 24th Payment 2,636,767

20 07/02/14 Wed $277,989,547 $857,158,127 $0.00 1.706 54.8% 99.3% 25th Payment 2,742,238

21 07/05/14 Sat $495,970,783 $1,093,866,640 $0.00 1.706 75.7% 99.8% 26th Payment 2,851,928

22 07/09/14 Wed $444,783,276 $1,306,145,249 $0.00 1.706 71.9% 100.0% 27th Payment 2,966,005

28th Payment 3,084,645

29th Payment 3,208,031

30th Payment 3,336,352

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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